Generated by app.vehicletracking.qa

Generated on Thu, 28 Aug 2025, 03:03:11 GMT+3

Vehicle Name:273470

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-27

2025-
08-27

Status

Seatbelt

Overspeed 20:06:23

Vehicle Name:270998

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-27

2025-
08-27

Status

Seatbelt

Overspeed

Vehicle Name:102794

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-27

2025-
08-27

Status

Seatbelt

hashbreak

Vehicle Name:157536

SL
NO

Date

Status
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Landmark Auto Spare Parts Trading WLL

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-08-27(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-08-27 7.30 AM

Start . End
Time Start Location time
12:02:09 25.215452,51.440365

25.215452,51.440365

S!:art Start Location E_nd
Time time
12:02:09 25.215452,51.440365
20:00:22 25.215452,51.440365
Start . End
Time Start Location time
12:02:09 25.215452,51.440365
20:19:23  25.215452,51.440365
Start . End
Time Start Location time

End Location

20:06:23 25.215452,51.440365

End Location

20:00:22 25.215452,51.440365

20:00:22 25.215452,51.440365

End Location

20:19:23 25.215452,51.440365

End Location

Time
Duration

1112

19:43:27 25.215452,51.440365 O

Time
Duration

1112

12

Time
Duration

1112

20:12:57 25.215452,51.440365 O

Time
Duration

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)
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2025-
08-27

2025-
08-27

Seatbelt 12:02:09  25.215452,51.440365 17:40:55 25.215452,51.440365 1112 null

Seatbelt 17:40:55  25.215452,51.440365 17:40:55 25.215452,51.440365 20 null

Vehicle Name:916431

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-27

2025-
08-27

Vehicle Name:21598

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-27

2025-
08-27

Vehicle Name:108315

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-27

2025-
08-27

Driver Name:

Status S.tart Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
Time time Duration
Seatbelt 12:02:09 25.215452,51.440365 22:49:57 25.215452,51.440365 1112 null
hashacceleration 22:49:57 25.215452,51.440365 22:49:57 25.215452,51.440365 O 0
Driver Name:
Start . End . Time .
Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
Seatbelt 12:02:09 25.215452,51.440365 20:04:07 25.215452,51.440365 1112 null
Seatbelt 20:04:07 25.215452,51.440365 20:02:17 25.215452,51.440365 O 0
Driver Name:
Start . End . Time .
Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
Seatbelt 12:02:09 25.215452,51.440365 23:30:20 25.215452,51.440365 1112 null
hashacceleration 23:30:20 25.215452,51.440365 23:30:20 25.215452,51.440365 0 0
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