

Landmark Auto Spare Parts Trading WLL

Vehicle Activity Report

Reporting Period :2025-08-27(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-08-27 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name:273470 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-27	Seatbelt	12:02:09	25.215452,51.440365	20:06:23	25.215452,51.440365	1112	null
2	2025- 08-27	Overspeed	20:06:23	25.215452,51.440365	19:43:27	25.215452,51.440365	0	0

Vehicle Name:270998 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-27	Seatbelt	12:02:09	25.215452,51.440365	20:00:22	25.215452,51.440365	1112	null
2	2025- 08-27	Overspeed	20:00:22	25.215452,51.440365	20:00:22	25.215452,51.440365	12	null

Vehicle Name:102794 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-27	Seatbelt	12:02:09	25.215452,51.440365	20:19:23	25.215452,51.440365	1112	null
2	2025- 08-27	hashbreak	20:19:23	25.215452,51.440365	20:12:57	25.215452,51.440365	0	0

Vehicle Name:157536 Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
----------	------	--------	---------------	----------------	-------------	--------------	------------------	--------------

1	2025- 08-27	Seatbelt	12:02:09	25.215452,51.440365	17:40:55	25.215452,51.440365	1112	null
2	2025- 08-27	Seatbelt	17:40:55	25.215452,51.440365	17:40:55	25.215452,51.440365	20	null

Vehicle Name:916431 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-27	Seatbelt	12:02:09	25.215452,51.440365	22:49:57	25.215452,51.440365	1112	null
2	2025- 08-27	hashacceleration	22:49:57	25.215452,51.440365	22:49:57	25.215452,51.440365	0	0

Vehicle Name:21598 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-27	Seatbelt	12:02:09	25.215452,51.440365	20:04:07	25.215452,51.440365	1112	null
2	2025- 08-27	Seatbelt	20:04:07	25.215452,51.440365	20:02:17	25.215452,51.440365	0	0

Vehicle Name:108315 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-27	Seatbelt	12:02:09	25.215452,51.440365	23:30:20	25.215452,51.440365	1112	null
2	2025- 08-27	hashacceleration	23:30:20	25.215452,51.440365	23:30:20	25.215452,51.440365	0	0